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Name Role Email 

Nazli Akpinar Student, Wethersfield High 

School 

akpinarnazli@wethersfield.me 

Robert Arduini Sergeant, Wethersfield 

Police Department 

robert.arduini@wethersfieldct.gov 

Kim Bobin Resident 

Family and Early Childhood 

Coordinator  

Wethersfield Early 

Childhood Collaborative 

(WECC) Steering Committee  

kbobin@wethersfield.me 

Sally Dastoli Assistant Superintendent for 

Curriculum & Instruction 

Wethersfield Public Schools  

sdastoli@wethersfield.me 

Doris Duggins Teacher, Retired  

Facilitator of Staff BIPOC 

Affinity Group 

DEI Consultant  

dduggins@wethersfield.me 

Michael Emmett Superintendent 

Wethersfield Public Schools  

memmett@wethersfield.me 

Autumn 

Gordon-Chow 

Resident autumngordon.chow@gmail.com  

Pam Jones Teacher, Retired  

Facilitator of Staff BIPOC 

Affinity Group 

DEI Consultant  

pjones@wethersfield.me 

Jaydalize London Student, Wethersfield High 

School 

Jaydalizelondon07@gmail.com 

Iran Nazario Resident 

Founder, Peace Center of 

Connecticut 

Iran@peacecenterofct.org 

 



https://peacecenterofct.org/ 

Jennie Rivera Sergeant, Wethersfield 

Police Department 

jennie.rivera@wethersfieldct.gov 

Erica Texeira Assistant Director of Social 

and Youth Services 

erica.texeira@wethersfieldct.gov 

 

 

 


